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Event 46  Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Campbell, Taylor           8 Grace Brethren           27.13   10
  2 Patton, Sam                8 Grace Brethren           27.31    8
  3 VanHouten, Dillon          8 Mount Airy               28.87    2
  4 Sweet, Noah                7 Madison Christian        29.65
  5 Halmi, Kyle                8 Erie First               29.66
  6 Jakiel, Caleb              7 Robinson Twp             29.68
  7 Eichmiller, Corey          8 Robinson Twp             30.08
Section  2
  1 Surface, Chris             8 New Covenant             29.12    1
  2 Owens, Marcus              8 Grace Brethren           29.62
  3 Smith, Derek               8 Cornerstone OH           31.10
  4 Walker, Bennett            7 Mount Airy               32.69
  5 Miller, Emmitt             5 Mount Airy               33.10
  6 Robinson, Ryan             7 Cornerstone OH           33.47
 -- Robinson, Matt             7 Trinity Christian           DQ
Section  3
  1 Bowman, Zack               7 Trinity Christian        28.22    4
  2 Silveus, Josh              8 Lakeland Christian       29.44
  3 Schmelzer, Aaron           8 Portersville             30.15
  4 Stuart, John               8 Robinson Twp             34.13
  5 Meany, Luke                7 Cornerstone OH           35.12
 -- Schoepfer, Matthew         5 Mount Airy                 xDQ
Section  4
  1 Zuercher, Daniel           8 Lakeland Christian       27.35    6
  2 Fischer, Evan              7 Trinity Christian        29.31
  3 Meany, Henry               8 Cornerstone OH          x40.04

Event 46  Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Campbell, Taylor           8 Grace Brethren           27.13   1  10
  2 Patton, Sam                8 Grace Brethren           27.31   1   8
  3 Zuercher, Daniel           8 Lakeland Christian       27.35   4   6
  4 Bowman, Zack               7 Trinity Christian        28.22   3   4
  5 VanHouten, Dillon          8 Mount Airy               28.87   1   2
  6 Surface, Chris             8 New Covenant             29.12   2   1
  7 Fischer, Evan              7 Trinity Christian        29.31   4
  8 Silveus, Josh              8 Lakeland Christian       29.44   3
  9 Owens, Marcus              8 Grace Brethren           29.62   2
 10 Sweet, Noah                7 Madison Christian        29.65   1
 11 Halmi, Kyle                8 Erie First               29.66   1
 12 Jakiel, Caleb              7 Robinson Twp             29.68   1
 13 Eichmiller, Corey          8 Robinson Twp             30.08   1
 14 Schmelzer, Aaron           8 Portersville             30.15   3
 15 Smith, Derek               8 Cornerstone OH           31.10   2
 16 Walker, Bennett            7 Mount Airy               32.69   2
 17 Miller, Emmitt             5 Mount Airy               33.10   2
 18 Robinson, Ryan             7 Cornerstone OH           33.47   2
 19 Stuart, John               8 Robinson Twp             34.13   3
 20 Meany, Luke                7 Cornerstone OH           35.12   3
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 21 Meany, Henry               8 Cornerstone OH          x40.04   4
 -- Schoepfer, Matthew         5 Mount Airy                 xDQ   3
 -- Robinson, Matt             7 Trinity Christian           DQ   2


